5911 Butterfield Road Hillside, IL 60162 • tel: (708) 236-6000 • fax: (708) 236-6006
sales@ljtechnologies.com • www.ljtechnologies.com • ISO 9001: 2008 Certified Rev: 95021-3B
Gauge Hatch
1
95021
Features
•	 Easy	access	for	product	gauging	or
sampling

95021 - AB - CD - EF
Ordering Information
95021 Ordering Guide
Table A - Connection
Option A Description
0 FF	Bolted	150	lb.	ANSI
1 FF	Undrilled	150	lb.	ANSI
2 *	RF	Bolted	150	lb.	ANSI
3 FF	Bolted	DIN	PN	16
4 *	RF	Bolted	DIN	PN	16
5 FF	Bolted	JIS	10K
6 *	RF	Bolted	JIS	10K
7 Steel,	NPT
8 Aluminum,	NPT
9 Stainless	Steel,	NPT
*RF not available in Aluminum and Bronze
Table B - Size
Option B Size
1 4”
2 6”
3 8”
4 10”
5 12”
*Note:	Threaded	adaptors	are	available	for	all	sizes.	Please	consult	the	factory	for	pricing	and	availability.
Table C - Softgoods
Option C Description
0 FEP	Teflon	with	N8090	Back-Up	Disc
1 FEP	Teflon	with	Glass	Filled	Teflon	Back-Up	Disc
2 VITON	(Back-Up	Disc	Not	Required)
3 Buna-N	(Back-Up	Disc	Not	Required)
4 EPDM	(Back-Up	Disc	Not	Required)
5 TCF	with	Glass	Filled	Teflon	Back-Up
(For	HI	TEMP	500OF	MAX)
N8090 - Nitrile Fiber Composite, TCF - Teflon Coated Fiberglass
Table D - Clamping Type
Option D Description
0 Unclamped
1 Screw	Down
2 Quick	Clamp
3 Unclamped	Side	Mount
Table E - Locking Provisions
Option E Description
0 Standard	No	Lock
1 Locking	On	Quick	Clamp	/	Screwdown
2 CE	and	no	Lock
3 CE	and	Lock	Quick	Clamp	/	Screwdown
4 ATEX	Certified	-	No	Lock
5 ATEX	Certified	-	Lock	Quick	Clamp	/
Screwdown
Specify:
1.		Model	95021	Gauge	Hatch
2.		Size
3.		Connection	Type*
4.		Clamping	Cover	Style
5.		Material
6.		Locking	Option
7.		Specify	CE	for	Ordinary	EU	Locations	use	Table	E2
					and	E3
8.		ATEX	Certification	for	Group	IIB,	IIA		EU	Locations,
					use	Table	E4	and	E5
Table F - Body Material
Option F Body Material
0 Steel
1 Aluminum
2 Stainless	Steel
3 Bronze